Vessels Waiting at Anchorage as on 16-Aug-2025

MIS-2

SI No
Ready 1
Ready 2

Not Ready 3

Not Ready 4

Not Ready 5

Ready 6

Vessel Name
LOA / Beam/ Draft / Gear

Mv Xin Long Yun 58-(0592)
166.23/25/8.30/0

Mv Msm Douro-(0583)
108.40/15.20/4/2

Mv Atoll Favour-(0593)
46/10.90/2.50/0

Mt Easterly Beech Galaxy-
(0597)
145.50/23.73/9.71/0

Mv Star Livorno-(0534)
204.35/32.26/10.70/ 4

Mv Silver Safety-(0578)
110.40/19.60/7.80/2

Cargo

Container

Container

Machinaries

Sulphuric Acid

Wind Mill
Blade And
Accessories

Oil Cake/Copra

D/L

Both

Both

Both

Import

Export

Import

Quantity

12,000

3,000

600

19,150

651

7,400

Preferred
Berth

LS

Anchorage
Date

13-08-25
05:00

13-08-25
10:20

14-08-25
15:25

Readiness
Date

13-08-25
14:30

13-08-25
10:00

13-08-25
17:00

13-08-25
12:00

13-08-25
01:00

Shipper/Receiver

The Master

Kalpataru
Projects
International Ltd

Greenstar
Fertilizers Limited

Nordex India Pvt
Limited

Kse Limited

Stevedore /

Steamer
/
Far Shipping (India) Pvt Ltd.,
/

Chakiat Agencies Private
Limited

M/S Grace Group India Private
Limit /

M/S Grace Group India Private
Limit

Stevedore Not Required /
Seatrans Shipmanagement
Services Pv

Pearl Shipping & Chartering /
Pearl Shipping Agencies

Hari & Co /
Pearl Shipping Agencies

Delay Reasons

Pre berthing : Agents Option
(13-08-25 05:00 to 13-08-25
15:48) : 10:48 hrs
Pre berthing : Agents Option
(13-08-25 10:20 to 13-08-25
18:46) : 08:26 hrs

No. of Vessels Ready :

3

No. of Vessels Not Ready : 3




